discovery

summer

SAMPLE QUEEN’S GATE ENGLISH AND ACTIVITIES FULL DAY PROGRAMME (20 hours’ tuition per week)

09:00

09:00

09:55

10:10

11:05

11:20

12:15

13:15

14:45

15:00

17:00

Level testing, induction,

getting to now you

English Skills

English Skills

English Workshop

Afternoon Activities
e.g. Arts& Crafts and
Teambuilding Games

English Skills

English Skills

English Skills

English Workshop

Afternoon Activities
e.g. Mini Olympics in
Kensington Gardens

English Skills

Study Visit

English Workshop

Afternoon Activities
e.g. Arts& Crafts and
Teambuilding Games

English Skills

English Skills

English Skills

English Workshop

Afternoon Activities
e.g. Sports and
Teambuilding Games

English Skills

English Skills

English Skills

Afternoon Activities
e.g. Teambuilding Games

Presentation Preparation
English Workshop
Presentations

(parents are invited)



