discovery SAMPLE QUEEN'S GATE ENGLISH AND ACTIVITIES FULL DAY PROGRAMME (20 hours' tuition per week)					
Sample	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
09:00	Student arrivals				
09:00	Level testing, induction, getting to now you	English Skills	English Skills	English Skills	English Skills
09:55	Supervised break on the roof terrace			Supervised break on the roof terrace	
10:10	English Skills	English Skills		English Skills	English Skills
11:05	Supervised break on the roof terrace		Study Visit	Supervised break on the roof terrace	
11:20	English Skills	English Skills		English Skills	English Skills
12:15	Simple 'picnic' lunch in dining room (e.g. cold sandwich, fruit) followed by supervised break				
13:15	English Workshop	English Workshop	English Workshop	English Workshop	Afternoon Activities e.g. Teambuilding Games
14:45	Supervised break on the roof terrace				
15:00	Afternoon Activities e.g. Arts& Crafts and Teambuilding Games	Afternoon Activities e.g. Mini Olympics in Kensington Gardens	Afternoon Activities e.g. Arts& Crafts and Teambuilding Games	Afternoon Activities e.g. Sports and Teambuilding Games	Presentation Preparation English Workshop Presentations (parents are invited)
17:00	Students collected by parents				